Scandinavian Open (B)

Blommerod, Sweden
01 Jul 2000, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EMANDAX***
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: ZAGROBLA***
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: ZENIA
Colour:

Owner: Kullatorp
Arabstuteri

Name: JARISHA
Colour:

Owner: El-Jahara
Arabians

Name: WALEWSKA
Colour:
Owner: Roland
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Detail
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